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Ladies 6 x 1.3 km Classic Team Sprint - Final
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Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

FIS Race Director Assistant MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

Assistant TD Nat. VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

Chief of Competition MACH Petr (CZE)

Name: Sprint Ladies

Height Difference (HD): 27m

Maximum Climb (MC): 15m

Total Climb (TC): 41m

Length of Lap: 1282m

Number of Laps: 2x3

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 NOR - NORWAY I 19:30.8        0.0

1-1 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 3:09.4 1 3:09.4 1 9:40.9 1 3:24.7 1 16:19.3 1 3:24.7 1

1-2 BJOERGEN Marit 6:16.2 1 3:06.8 1 12:54.6 1 3:13.7 1 19:30.8 1 3:11.5 1

2 3 ITA - ITALY I 20:01.3      +30.5

3-1 GENUIN Magda 3:10.8 4 3:10.8 4 9:55.2 3 3:27.9 5 16:42.8 2 3:27.9 2

3-2 LONGA Marianna 6:27.3 2 3:16.5 4 13:14.9 2 3:19.7 2 20:01.3 2 3:18.5 3

3 4 NOR - NORWAY II 20:14.4      +43.6

4-1 GJEITNES Kari Vikhagen 3:10.5 3 3:10.5 3 9:55.3 4 3:27.7 4 16:51.4 4 3:30.0 5

4-2 BRUN-LIE Celine 6:27.6 3 3:17.1 5 13:21.4 3 3:26.1 5 20:14.4 3 3:23.0 5

4 6 FIN - FINLAND I 20:17.6      +46.8

6-1 NISKANEN Kerttu 3:27.2 12 3:27.2 12 10:08.2 7 3:27.6 3 17:00.9 5 3:30.0 5

6-2 MURANEN Pirjo 6:40.6 9 3:13.4 2 13:30.9 6 3:22.7 4 20:17.6 4 3:16.7 2

5 7 CAN - CANADA 20:22.4      +51.6

7-1 GAIAZOVA Daria 3:10.0 2 3:10.0 2 9:54.6 2 3:25.5 2 16:50.5 3 3:28.4 3

7-2 CRAWFORD Chandra 6:29.1 5 3:19.1 7 13:22.1 4 3:27.5 6 20:22.4 5 3:31.9 7

6 2 SWE - SWEDEN I 20:24.8      +54.0

2-1 BRODIN Hanna 3:11.6 5 3:11.6 5 10:04.1 5 3:36.1 12 17:01.9 6 3:38.0 11

2-2 FALK Hanna 6:28.0 4 3:16.4 3 13:23.9 5 3:19.8 3 20:24.8 6 3:22.9 4

7 8 GER - GERMANY 20:54.3    +1:23.5

8-1 KOLB Hanna 3:18.3 9 3:18.3 9 10:14.4 10 3:31.7 7 17:13.0 7 3:28.7 4

8-2 HERRMANN Denise 6:42.7 10 3:24.4 11 13:44.3 8 3:29.9 8 20:54.3 7 3:41.3 11

8 13 SWE - SWEDEN II 20:55.9    +1:25.1

13-1 ERIKSSON Mia 3:14.6 6 3:14.6 6 10:09.5 =8 3:33.8 9 17:22.5 8 3:37.7 10

13-2 OEBERG Jennie 6:35.7 7 3:21.1 8 13:44.8 9 3:35.3 11 20:55.9 8 3:33.4 8

9 5 FIN - FINLAND II 20:57.3    +1:26.5

5-1 KYLLOENEN Anne 3:21.8 10 3:21.8 10 10:21.0 11 3:35.6 11 17:28.5 11 3:33.2 7

5-2 PERAELAE Kirsi 6:45.4 11 3:23.6 10 13:55.3 11 3:34.3 9 20:57.3 9 3:28.8 6

10 10 RUS - RUSSIA 20:58.8    +1:28.0

10-1 NARYSHKINA Natalja 3:17.5 8 3:17.5 8 10:09.5 =8 3:34.3 10 17:24.5 10 3:46.6 12

10-2 NOVIKOVA Valentina 6:35.2 6 3:17.7 6 13:37.9 7 3:28.4 7 20:58.8 10 3:34.3 9

11 12 FRA - FRANCE 21:07.9    +1:37.1

12-1 WEIBEL Caroline 3:15.8 7 3:15.8 7 10:07.2 6 3:30.3 6 17:23.1 9 3:35.1 8

12-2 LOCATELLI Manon 6:36.9 8 3:21.1 8 13:48.0 10 3:40.8 12 21:07.9 11 3:44.8 12
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Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

12 9 SUI - SWITZERLAND 21:10.7    +1:39.9

9-1 BUCHER Silvana 3:22.4 11 3:22.4 11 10:21.6 12 3:33.7 8 17:33.5 12 3:37.0 9

9-2 VAN DER GRAF Laurien 6:47.9 12 3:25.5 12 13:56.5 12 3:34.9 10 21:10.7 12 3:37.2 10

Did Not Start

11 ITA - ITALY II

11-1 VUERICH Gaia

11-2 BROCARD Elisa

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly cloudy Granular 5,8°C 0,0°C 26/9 24/9 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN) SKALICKA Petra (CZE)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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